DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
NEW LIFE COUNSELLING SERVICE NI040330
NEW QUAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED NI023195
NI APPROACH LTD NI614492
NI APPROACH LTD NI614492
NI APPROACH LTD NI614492
NI APPROACH LTD NI614492
NICHE SECURITY SOLUTIONS LTD NI068201
NICIR LIMITED NIO60005
NICON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED NI042548
NI COURIERS LTD NI610887
NIO61146 LTD NIO61146
NI PORTALS LTD NI605952
NI PORTALS LTD NI605952
NI PORTALS LTD NI605952
NI PRINT LTD NI617309
NI PRINT LTD NI617309
NITRO ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED NI063037
NJA INVESTMENTS LIMITED NI617295
NJA INVESTMENTS LIMITED NI617295
NJ BURNSIDE & SONS (TULLYLEEK) NI607843
LIMITED
NMB CONTRACTS LTD NI604100
NOEL MCQUAID & SON LIMITED NI063425
NO FRONTIERS (NI) NI606197
NOLANA INVESTMENTS LIMITED NI024065
NOLLAM CONTRACTS LIMITED NI611598
NORA BRADLEY, LIMITED NI003169
NORINCHUKIN BANK (THE) FC012793
NORINCHUKIN BANK (THE) FC012793
NORTH ATLANTIC SALMON FUND (NI) NI042580
NORTH BELFAST SENIOR CITIZENS FORUM NI037978
NORTH BELFAST SENIOR CITIZENS FORUM NI037978
NORTH COAST COMMUNITY TRANSPORT NI038840
NORTH COAST ENTERPRISES LIMITED NI613306
NORTH COAST ENTERPRISES LIMITED NI613306
NORTH DOWN FRUIT & VEGETABLE CO. NI023141
LTD.
NORTHERN AUTOMATION LIMITED NIO041759
NORTHERN IRELAND CANCER FUND FOR NI049930
CHILDREN-THE
NORTHERN IRELAND CANCER FUND FOR NI049930
CHILDREN-THE
NORTHERN IRELAND CANCER FUND FOR NI049930
CHILDREN-THE
NORTHERN IRELAND COMMUNITY NI012654
ADDICTION SERVICE LTD
NORTHERN IRELAND FOOD CHAIN NI040263
CERTIFICATION
NORTHERN IRELAND GRAIN TRADE NI006665
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE NI014817
NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE NI014817
NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE NI014817
NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE NI014817
NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE NI014817
NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE NI014817
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(D2)

11/03/2013
11/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
07/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
08/03/2013

08/03/2013
08/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
08/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
11/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
12/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
12/03/2013

13/03/2013
11/03/2013

11/03/2013
11/03/2013
07/03/2013
12/03/2013
07/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013

13/03/2013
13/03/2013

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
(PROMOTIONS) LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
(PROMOTIONS) LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
(PROMOTIONS) LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
(PROMOTIONS) LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
(PROMOTIONS) LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
(PROMOTIONS) LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
(PROMOTIONS) LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
(PROMOTIONS) LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND HOSPICE
LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND MOTOR CLUB
LIMITED - THE

NORTHERN IRELAND WOMEN'S AID
FEDERATION LIMITED

NORTHLANDS

NORTH TIME & DATA LIMITED

NORTHWEST POULTRY LTD

NORTH WEST SURVEYING SERVICES LTD

NOTTINGHILL HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NTT COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
LONDON OFFICE

NTT COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
LONDON OFFICE

NU-LOK ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS LTD

NU-LOK ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS LTD

NWP RECYCLING LTD

NXSYSTEMS LTD

OAKDALE MEATS (N.I.)

OAKDENE LODGE LTD

OAKLEAF AGENCIES LIMITED

OAKLEAF AGENCIES LIMITED

O & M PUBLICANS LTD

OCEAN YOUTH TRUST NORTHERN IRELAND

(TRADING)

(TRADING)

(TRADING)

(TRADING)

(TRADING)

(TRADING)

(TRADING)

LIMITED

NIO14817
NI014817
NI038176
NIO38176
NIO038176
NIO38176
NIO038176
NIO38176
NI038176
NIO38176
NI026976
NI026976
NI026976
NI026976
NI026976
NI026976
NI026976
NI015072
NI021741
NI027690
NI022135
NI608265
NI069766
NIO031222
FC031248
FC031248
NI602063
NI602063
NIO047351
NI611169
NI009274
NI018865
NI038041
NI038041

NI049713
NI037958

(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
12/03/2013
11/03/2013
07/03/2013
13/03/2013
07/03/2013
12/03/2013
13/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
08/03/2013
11/03/2013

12/03/2013
13/03/2013



